
TUITION

Full-time, 16 weeks, 1 semester 12–16 credit hours ........................................................................................................................................................................$19,320.00 

Three-quarter time, 16 weeks, 1 semester 9–11 credit hours ...........................................................................................................................................................$14,490.00 

Half-time, 16 weeks, 1 semester 6–8 credit hours .............................................................................................................................................................................$9,660.00 

For other enrollment status, tuition is charged at $1,207.00 per semester credit hour. 

FEES 

Reservation Fee, included in the tuition amounts listed above 

(non-refundable except as provided in the Cancellation Policy) ...............................................................................................................................................................$150 

Activity Fee for 1 semester (non-refundable) ............................................................................................................................................................................................$235 

Technology Fee for 1 semester ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................$200 

Replacement of Student Identi昀椀cation Card ................................................................................................................................................................................................$10 

Transcript fee, per transcript ..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................$5 

Registration late fee (non-refundable) .........................................................................................................................................................................................................$30 

Financial Aid late 昀椀ling fee (non-refundable) ..............................................................................................................................................................................................$50 

Checks returned for any reason ....................................................................................................................................................................................................................$12 

Graduation fee ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$25

Approximate cost of supplies per semester ...............................................................................................................................................................................................$500

Laptop requirement https://www.aaart.edu/computer
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Tuition for the Fall 2023, Spring 2024 and Summer 2024 Semesters



      

Event
2023 2024

New Year’s Day Holiday January 1, Sunday January 1, Monday

Spring Semester Begins January 2, Monday January 2, Tuesday

Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 16, Monday January 15, Monday

Presidents’ Day Holiday February 20, Monday February 19, Monday

Spring Semester—Midterm February 24, Friday February 23, Friday

Good Friday Holiday April 7, Friday March 29, Friday

Spring Semester Ends April 21, Friday April 19, Friday

Summer Semester Begins May 1, Monday May 6, Monday

Commencement May TBA May TBA

Memorial Day Holiday May 29, Monday May 27, Monday

Summer Semester Midterm June 23, Friday June 28, Friday

Independence Day Holiday July 3, Monday

July 4, Tuesday

July 4, Thursday

July 5, Friday

Orientation—Fall Semester August TBA August TBA

Summer Semester Ends August 18, Friday August 23, Friday

Fall Semester Begins August 28, Monday September 2, Monday

Labor Day Holiday September 4, Monday September 3, Tuesday

Fall Semester Midterm October 20, Friday October 25, Friday

Thanksgiving Holiday November 23, Thursday

November 24, Friday

November 28, Thursday

November 29, Friday

Fall Semester Ends December 15, Friday December 20, Friday

Winter Recess December 18 – January 1, 2024 December 21–January 5, 2024

Spring Semester Begins January 2, 2024 Tuesday January 6, Monday 2025
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